
前菜、サラダ、焼野菜、お食事、デザート、コーヒー　または　紅茶付き

前菜、サラダ、焼野菜、お食事、デザート、コーヒー　または　紅茶付き

国産牛サーロインステーキ　120g

常陸牛サーロインステーキ　120g

4,800

6,500

Sirloin steak with appetizer, aalad, grilled vegetable, rice & miso soup, coffee or tea
You can also change to tenderloin +1,200 yen

“Hitachi beef” sirloin steak with appetizer, salad, grilled vegetable, 
rice & miso soup, coffee or tea
You can also change to tenderloin +2,000yen, chateaubriand +3,000yen

テンダーロインにご変更もできます

テンダーロインにご変更もできます

シャトーブリアンにご変更もできます

＋1,200

＋2,000

＋3,000

※特定原材料7品目（海老、かに、小麦、そば、卵、乳、落花生）による食物アレルギーのあるお客様は、事前に係にお申し付けください。
※仕入の状況により、食材・メニューに変更がある場合がございます。※お米の産地情報については係におたずねください。
※表記料金には、消費税が含まれております。



Steak set for ladies only. with appetizer, salad, grilled vegetable, 
sirloin(60g), tenderloin(60g), rice & miso soup, coffee or tea

Sirloin steak with appetizer, salad, grilled vegetable, rice & miso soup

Sirloin steak with appetizer, salad, grilled vegetable, rice & miso soup

Assorted dessert

前菜、サラダ、焼野菜、国産サーロイン & テンダーロイン各60g、

お食事、デザート、コーヒーもしくは紅茶

先付け、サラダ、焼野菜、お食事、デザート、コーヒー　または　紅茶付き

先付け、サラダ、焼野菜、お食事、デザート、コーヒー　または　紅茶付き

女性限定のお得なステーキセット

国産牛スライス鉄板焼きセット

国産牛サーロイン60g & 鮮魚の鉄板焼セット

デザート盛り合せ

4,500

2,800

3,800

800

Please let us know if you have any allergy to shrimp, crab, wheat, buck wheat, egg, milk and peanut.
Ingredient, Menu may vary depend on the market.
All prices quoted in Japanese Yen. Consumption tax included in menu prices.



青山牛彩ランチ
限定メニュー

先付け、サラダ、焼野菜、お食事、コーヒー　または　紅茶付き

先付け、サラダ、味噌汁、香の物、コーヒー　または　紅茶付き

牛彩特製和牛ハンバーグステーキセット

和牛牛すじオリジナル牛丼　温泉卵添え

1,500

1,500

Hamburg steak with appetizer, salad, grilled vegetable,
rice & miso soup, coffee or tea

Japanese “Wagyu” beef bowl (gyudon) with hot spring egg, 
with salad, miso soup, pickles, coffee or tea

※特定原材料7品目（海老、かに、小麦、そば、卵、乳、落花生）による食物アレルギーのあるお客様は、
　事前に係にお申し付けください。
※仕入の状況により、食材・メニューに変更がある場合がございます。
※お米の産地情報については係におたずねください。
※表記料金には、消費税が含まれております。

【限定10食】

【限定10食】

Please let us know if you have any allergy to shrimp, crab, wheat, buck wheat, egg, milk and peanut.
Ingredient, Menu may vary depend on the market.
All prices quoted in Japanese Yen. Consumption tax included in menu prices.



青山牛彩ランチ
ドリンクメニュー

生ビール

モエ　エ　シャンドン　ブリュット　アンぺリアル

スパークリングワイン

グラス白ワイン

グラス赤ワイン

プレミアムハイボール

ソフトドリンク各種

コーヒー(ホット　または　アイス)

紅茶(ホット　または　アイス)

950

2,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

600

600

600

Draft beer

Moët et Chandon brut imperial

Sparkling wine

White wine

Red wine

Premium highball

Various soft drinks

Coffee (hot or ice)

Black tea (hot or ice)

表記料金には、消費税が含まれております / Tax included


